CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

CENTURIA OFFICE REIT
ISIN:  AU0000077893

Overview

2024/06/24 08:08:11
Price

0.712 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

WKN:

-1.25% (-0.01)

AU0000077893
COF

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

439 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

0.715 EUR (35,000)

0.759 EUR (2,770)
0.71 EUR

0.712 EUR

0.71 EUR

0.721 EUR

0.873 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000077893&ID_NOTATION=282401406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fce11c114275bb0ad6f0d840562b6d27af1aa38d17fbb6e95615d06db03859f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad34264b5a517b7ae&time=1719329268&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d66b778cb19fb1f1ed871979966b1eabebdace8487980055f2734d7f3f86198c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3342ff5cf1969964e&time=1719329268&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7f43e1cc5887bbd0a826e4f47fb69537bca307a01361367d00da29821be5953&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20b673c0c64975a72&time=1719329268&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f479243e2ad657594c4385d8f117d5cda189fa69008361ec24085cd7daa236dc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea39a40da4a67d44f&time=1719329268&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27b5c307dc9729760935836299d7609f6303c04a710a64d5c16ef065d90aa998&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e48c5a736715cd6f6&time=1719329268&tool=RSC

CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Details

2024/06/24 08:08:11

Price
0.712 EUR

Difference

o

-1.25% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN AU0000077893
Symbol COF
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 439 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.715 EUR (35,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.759 EUR (2,770)
Open 0.71 EUR
High 0.712 EUR
Low 0.71 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.721 EUR
VWAP 0.873 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -10.49%  -16.55% -
Perf (abs.)  -0.08 -0.14 -
Beta 0.97 0.95 0.83
Volatility 24.38 25.62 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.710 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.720 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.723 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.742 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:08 0.712 EUR
06/24

FINRA other OTC - - -

Issues

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:00 0.7128 EUR
06/24

Berlin 2024/ 08:13 0.715 EUR
06/24

Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 1.185 AUD

0.806 EUR (2024/01/02

0.672 EUR (2024/02/28

0.871 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
0.618 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 -
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.89 853
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282401406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288487986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288487986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372549538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372114579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119085638

CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Exchange 06/24
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CESKAS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119085638

CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Company profile

Centuria

Contact Details
CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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